MSR-Electronic GmbH | Buergermeister-Schoenbauer-Str. 13 | D-94060 Pocking
Technical Datasheet
PolyGard®
Digital-Gas-Controller
DGC
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATION
FEATURES

Table 1: Software Variants
Digital-Gas-Controller DGC 2025-05 Page 6 | 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
DGC-06- X- X- X- XXX1X0XXX
     0001X0000 Without further options
     XXX110XXX 96 measuring points (7x EP possible)
     XXX120XXX 64 measuring points (7x EP possible)
     XXX130XXX 32 measuring points (4x EP possible)
     XXX140XXX 16 measuring points (2x EP possible)
     1XX1X0XXX Power failure flashing light
     X1X1X0XXX1 Warning buzzer (standard for UL version)
     X2X1X0X0X2, 3 Version according UL2017 & 61010-1 (incl. warning buzzer)
     XX11X0XXX Data logger incl. USB flash drive
     XXX1X00XX Cable entry only from above (standard)
     XXX1X01XX Cable entry only from below
     XXX1X02XX Cable entry from below and above
     XXX1X0X1X Housing lockable (not for UL version)
     XXX1X0XX?4 Communication module BACnet (P or Q, see DB_BAC)
     XXX1X0XXZ4 Communication module Modbus TCP/IP (see DB_MODIP) Options
    1 Type 1: 1x GC module
Housing type
    2 Type 2: 1x GC module and max. 2x EP modules
    3 Type 3: 1x GC module and max. 4x EP modules